MARCA
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL
BUELL

FILTRO ARIA K&N BU-9003 BUELL XB12R 05

MODELLO

Blast

XB9R Firebolt

XB9S Lightning

XB9SX CITYX Lightning
XB12R Firebolt

XB12S Lightning
XB12SCG Lightning
XB12SS Lightning Long
XB12X Ulysses

CILINDRATA

500
900
900
900
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

ANNI
2000 - 2009
2002 - 2007
2003 - 2004
2005 - 2010
2004 - 2010
2004 - 2010
2005 - 2010
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080
13721337080




